FV-05VQ5, FV-08VQ5, FV-11VQ5, FV-15VQ5,
FV-20VQ3, FV-30VQ3, FV-40VQ3
FV-08VQL5, FV-11VQL5, FV-15VQL5
W
h
is
p
e

California Title 24 Compliant  Yes   Yes
 Mfg in ISO 9001 Certified Facility   Yes   Yes
List Price $196.00 $209.00 $234.00 $287.00 $311.00 $326.00 $494.00 $311.00 $343.00 $404.00
WhisperLite Competitive Cross Reference
Brand Model
Number Description Duct CFM
 .1" w.g. | .25" w.g.
Sones
  .1" w.g. | .25" w.g. Watt Warranty
(yrs)
ENERGY
STAR
Housing
Depth
Panasonic FV-08VQL5 Fan-Fluorescent Light 4" or 6" 80 62 <0.3 0.4 14.9 3 Y 7-2/5"
Broan QTXE080FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 80 55 0.3 N/A 23.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
NuTone QTXEN080FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 80 55 0.3 N/A 23.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Panasonic FV-11VQL5 Fan-Fluorescent Light 4" or 6" 110 90 0.5 0.6 23.4 3 Y 7-2/5"
Broan QTXE110FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 110 90 0.7 N/A 33.5 3 Y 7-5/8"
NuTone QTXEN110FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 110 90 0.7 N/A 33.5 3 Y 7-5/8"
Panasonic FV-15VQL5 Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 150 128 0.9 1.0 31.8 3 Y 7-2/5"
Broan QTXE150FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 150 118 1.4 N/A 51.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Marley 8140FL Fan-Fluorescent Light 4" 140 107 2.5 N/A 48.6 5 Y 7-5/8"
NuTone QTXEN150FLT Fan-Fluorescent Light 6" 150 118 1.4 N/A 51.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
WhisperCeiling Competitive Cross Reference
Brand Model
Number Description Duct CFM
   .1" w.g. | .25" w.g.
Sones
 .1" w.g.   |   .25" w.g. Watt Warranty
(yrs)
ENERGY
STAR
Housing
Depth
Panasonic FV-05VQ5 Fan 4" or 6" 50 36 <0.3 0.5 11.0 3 Y 7-2/5"
Broan QTXE050 Fan 6" 50 39 <0.3 N/A 19.7 3 Y 7-5/8"
Nutone QTXEN050 Fan 6" 50 39 <0.3 N/A 19.7 3 Y 7-5/8"
Renewaire V50 Fan 4" 50 31 <0.3 NA 12.9 5 Y 8-1/16"
Panasonic FV-08VQ5 Fan 4" or 6" 80 62 <.0.3 0.4 14.7 3 Y 7-2/5"
Air King ES80S Fan 6" 80 48 <0.3 N/A 29.4 1 Y 9-7/8"
Broan QTXE080 Fan 6" 80 55 0.3 N/A 23.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Delta Breez VFB25AC Fan 4" 80 52 <0.3 N/A 7.1 3 Y 7-63/64"
Nutone QTXEN080 Fan 6" 80 55 0.3 N/A 23.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Renewaire V80 Fan 4" 80 60 <0.3 N/A 16.1 5 Y 8-1/16"
Panasonic FV-11VQ5 Fan 4" or 6" 110 91 <0.3 0.5 21.1 3 Y 7-2/5"
Air King ES130S Fan 6" 130 93 <0.3 N/A 32.5 1 Y 9-7/8"
Broan QTXE110 Fan 6" 110 90 0.7 N/A 33.5 3 Y 7-5/8"
Delta Breez VFB25AD Fan 4" 110 79 1.1 2.0 15.3 3 Y 7-63/64"
Nutone QTXEN110 Fan 6" 110 90 0.7 N/A 33.5 3 Y 7-5/8"
Renewaire V110 Fan 4" 110 93 0.8 N/A 24.2 5 Y 8-1/16"
Panasonic FV-15VQ5 Fan 6" 150 127 <0.3 0.5 28.4 3 Y 7-2/5"
Air King AK150LS Fan 6" 150 116 0.8 N/A 34.8 1 Y 7-7/8"
Broan QTXE150 Fan 6" 150 118 1.4 N/A 51.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Marley 8140ES Fan 4" 140 107 2.5 N/A 48.6 6 Y 7-5/8"
Nutone QTXEN150 Fan 6" 150 118 1.4 N/A 51.3 3 Y 7-5/8"
Renewaire V1150 Fan 6" 150 110 <0.3 N/A 32.7 5 Y 9-9/16"
Panasonic FV-20VQ3 Fan 6" 190 144 0.8 1.4 42.0 3 Y 9-9/32"
Air King AK200LS Fan 6" 200 185 1.4 N/A 62.0 1 Y 9-7/8"
Broan L200 Fan 8" 214 196 1.8 2.3 127.0 1 N 11-3/4"